
Pielikums Nr.2 - HISTORIC Regularitāte Friday, 19th of May 2017

LK/ TC Vieta/ LOCATION

RS 

distance

Liaison 

distance

Total 

distance

Laika 
norma/ 
Target 
time

1. auto /   

1st car due

0 Talsi- starta podiums 12:30
1 24,73 24,73 00:32 13:02

RS 1 RA EVENTS 1 5,77 00:03 13:05
2 7,23 13,00 00:18 13:23

RS 2 PŪŅAS 1 9,73 00:02 13:25
3 16,82 26,55 00:30 13:55

RS 3 RA EVENTS 2 5,77 00:03 13:58
4 7,23 13,00 00:18 14:16

RS4 PŪŅAS 2 9,73 00:02 14:18
4A Regroup IN 14,50 24,23 00:34 14:52

Regroupinga zona (TALSI) 01:00
4B Regroup OUT 15:52
5 Talsi- starta podiums 0,44 0,44 00:05 15:57

RS5 CANON BIZNESA CENTRS - IB SERVISS 1,63 00:03 16:00
6 3,50 7,64 00:14 16:14

SRS6 CANON BIZNESA CENTRS - IB SERVISS 1,63 00:03 16:17
6A Regroup IN 4,18 5,81 00:10 16:27

Regroupinga zona (TALSI) 01:20
6B Regroup OUT 17:47
7 11,63 11,63 00:15 18:02

RS7 TALCE SC GRUPA 1 24,28 00:03 18:05
8 10,30 34,64 00:42 18:47

RS8** TALCE SC GRUPA 2 24,28 00:03 18:50
9 TALSI RALLY HQ 4,20 28,65 00:35 19:25
Historic Regularity Rally TALSI Total 82,82 107,50 190,32 43,52%
Youngtimer Regularity Rally TALSI Total 58,54 97,14 155,68 37,60%

LAF Veterānu Rallijs TALSI Kopā 34,26 81,14 115,40 29,69%

RS8** Only for Historic regularity rally updated 06.05.2017
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